

Approved Tariff

Dialog Broadband with Voice Product Portfolio - Pre-Eminent Range based Packages on LTE Network

TRC/DBN/Promo/15/01

Product Name	Package A	Package B
Down Link Bandwidth (Mbps)*	4	4
Uplink Bandwidth (Mbps)	1	1
Number of Voice Lines		1
Pre-eminent Range - PR 1 Applies At	45 GB	45 GB
Pre-eminent Range PR 2-Applies At Applies At Appl	46 GB	46.GB
Downlink Bandwidth After PR 1** (Kbps)	512	512
Downlink Bandwidth After PR 2** (Kbps)	64	64
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	1 GB for Rs. 200/-	1 GB for Rs. 200/-
PR Extensions (1)	10 GB for Rs. 1,000/-	10 GB for Rs. 1,000/-
Email Boxes		Lateral Community of
IP	Dynamic	
Connection Fee (including taxes)	Rs. 7,790/-	Rs. 7,790/-
Monthly Rental	Rs. 2,900/-	Rs. 2,900/-
Voice Tariff	N/A	Tariff 1

^{*}Speed can burst depending on resource availability.

(1) Customers may extend their PR limit by paying the stipulated charges. PR extension will be valid until the end of the ongoing PR cycle. Web based subscription provisioning will be provided.

Tariff 1	Rs
Outgoing Charges after Free Usage	
Within the Network	1.25
Outside the Network	2.50
Incoming	Free
Billing	Per second Basis

^{**}The stipulated bandwidth will not be guaranteed after reaching the PR1